

Pluvuvariya Bandh Dhanuak Toli to PCC Road
under mmsy (sc)

~~Agency~~ ^{Indu Desi}
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Executive Engineer
RWD (W) Division
Gopabandhu-2

DIVISION

Block - Manjha **SUB-DIVISION**

WEA SUPPLEMENT BOOK

—1087

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
1. Const ⁿ of -					
(i) Working B.M					
0.35 Km - P - 1					
@ Rs. 5247.44/Km Rs. 1837 = 4					
(ii) Refe. pillars -					
0.35 Km - P - 1					
@ Rs. 2940.73/Km Rs. 1029 = 40					
2. Clearing & Grubbing					
grazed land -					
0.10 Hec. - P - 2					
@ Rs. 52970.34/Hec. Rs. 5297 = 10					
3. E/W in bar cutting...					
17.17 m ² - P - 2					
@ Rs. 75.57/m ² Rs. 1298 = 4					
4. Const ⁿ of embankment					
with app. m ² ...					
Length = 1000 m -					
73.75 m ² - P - 6					
@ Rs. 196.07/m ² Rs. 14018 = 40					
Length = 100 m -					
295.00 m ² - P - 1					
@ Rs. 150.78/m ² Rs. 45365 = 4					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5. Sub grade & ceather					
shoulders.					
181.12 m ³ - P - 6					
@ Rs. 191.76/m ³ - Rs. 34732 = u					
6. Const ⁿ & pour. G.B.B					
with well graded mate.					
--- do ---					
67.47 m ³ - P - 3					
@ Rs. 3232.37/m ³ - Rs. 218088 = u					
7. Pour & spreading					
s/m Gr. II with					
scum -					

97.68 m³ - P - 6

@ Rs. 3967.84/m³ - Rs. 387579 = u

8. Constⁿ of un-rein
forced C.C. pavement -

209.04 m³ - P - 5

@ Rs. 7219.56/m³ - Rs. 1509177 = u

9. Km & 200 m

(i) Km - 1 - P - 7

@ Rs. 2498.29/E - Rs. 2488 = u

(ii) 200 m - 1 - P - 7

@ Rs. 650.73/E - Rs. 650 = u

6 Nos. pillars -

6 Nos - P - 7

@ Rs. 537.98/E - Rs. 3228 = u

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
10. Water based paint				
69.00 m ² - P - 7				
@ Rs. 94.14/m ²				Rs. 6496 = 4
11. Road Marking -				
89.00 m ² - P - 7				
@ Rs. 729.12/m ²				Rs. 6496 = 4
12. Sign Board				
4 Nos - P - 7				
@ Rs. 12921.32/E				Rs. 51688 = 4
13. Retro Reflect.				
traffic Sign				
(i) 600 mm - A-2 Nos - P - 7				
@ Rs. 3530.63/E				Rs. 7061 = 4
(ii) 600 mm - B-2 Nos - P - 7				
@ Rs. 4780.27/E				Rs. 9561 = 4
(iii) 600 x 450 mm - C-2 Nos - P - 7				
@ Rs. 4098.51/E				Rs. 8197 = 4
(iv) 900 mm act. - 2 Nos - P - 7				
@ Rs. 7861.49/E				Rs. 15723 = 4
				Rs. 2515785 = 4
Add -				2323510
GST + L. Cos				302056
13% (+)				Rs. 327052 = 4
				Rs. 34099 = 4
S. fee				Rs. 2876936 = 4

Continuation

2659665 = 4

